PVE's for PVG 32

Code
157B4012
157B4024
157B4054
157B4082
157B4084
157B4112
157B4124
157B4212
157B4224
157B4255
157B4312
157B4324
157B4412
157B4424
157B4472

157B4512
157B4524
157B4612
157B4712
157B4724

157B4812
157B4824

Code
157B4013
157B4025
157B4055
157B4083
157B4085
157B4113

Series 0

Type
PVEH
PVEH
PVEH-Ex
PVEH
PVEH
PVEM
PVEM
PVEO
PVEO
PVEO-Ex
PVEH
PVEH
PVEM
PVEM
PVEM

PVEH
PVEH
PVEM
PVEM
PVEM

PVES
PVES

Series 1

Type
PVEH
PVEH
PVEH-Ex
PVEH
PVEH
PVEM

Voltage
12V
24V
24V
12V
24V
12V
24V
12V
24V
24V
12V
24V
12V
24V
12V

12V
24V
12V
12V
24V

12V
24V

Voltage
12V
24V
24V
12V
24V
12V

Code
157B4032

157B4063
157B4033

157B4116
157B4128
157B4216
157B4228
157B4218
157B4332

157B4416
157B4428

Series 4

Type
PVEH

PVEH-Ex
PVEH

PVEM
PVEM
PVEO
PVEO
PVEO-Ex
PVEH

PVEM
PVEM

Voltage

11-32V

24V
11-32V

12V
24V
12V
24V
24V
11-32V

12V
24V

Discontinued. PVEH with float
(157B4332), which offers the same
control input, can be used as replacement

157B4033
157B4033
157B4616

PVEH
PVEH
PVEM

11-32V
11-32V
12V

Discontinued. Standard PVEH
(157B4032), which offers the same
control input, can be used as replacement

157B4832

Code
157B4032

157B4063
157B4033

157B4116

PVES

Series 4

Type
PVEH

PVEH-EXx
PVEH

PVEM

11-32V

Voltage

11-32V

24V
11-32V

12v



157B4125 PVEM 24V 157B4128 PVEM 24V

157B4213 PVEO 12v 157B4216 PVEO 12v
157B4225 PVEO 24V 157B4228 PVEO 24V
157B4278 PVEO-Ex 24V 157B4218 PVEO-Ex 24V
157B4313 PVEH 12v 157B4332 PVEH 11-32V
157B4325 PVEH 24V

157B4413 PVEM 12v 157B4416 PVEM 12V
157B4425 PVEM 24V 157B4428 PVEM 24V
157B4473 PVEM 12V Discontinued. PVEH with float

(157B4332), which offers the same
control input, can be used as replacement

157B4086 PVEH 12V 157B4033 PVEH 11-32V
157B4088 PVEH 24V 157B4033 PVEH 11-32V
157B4613 PVEM 12V 157B4616 PVEM 12V
157B4713 PVEM 12V Discontinued. Standard PVEH
157B4725 PVEM 24V (157B4032), which offers the same
control input, can be used as replacement
157B4813 PVES 12V 157B4832 PVES 11-32V
157B4825 PVES 24V
Series 2/3 Series 4

Code Type Voltage Code Type Voltage
157B4016 PVEH 12V 157B4032 PVEH 11-32V
157B4028 PVEH 24V
157B4058 PVEH-EXx 24V 157B4063 PVEH-EXx 24V
157B4066 PVEH 12V 157B4073 PVEH 11-32V
157B4068 PVEH 24V
157B4086 PVEH 12V 157B4033 PVEH 11-32V
157B4088 PVEH 24V
157B4116 PVEM 12V 157B4116 PVEM 12V
157B4128 PVEM 24V 157B4128 PVEM 24V
157B4172 PVEK 24V 157B4775 PVEA 11-32V
157B4216 PVEO 12V 157B4216 PVEO 12V
157B4217 PVEO-R 12V 157B4217 PVEO-R 12V
157B4228 PVEO 24V 157B4228 PVEO 24V
157B4227 PVEO 24V 157B4227 PVEO 24V
157B4229 PVEO-R 24V 157B4229 PVEO-R 24V

157B4278 PVEO-Ex 24V 157B4218 PVEO-Ex 24V



157B4266 PVEO 12V 157B4266 PVEO 12V

157B4268 PVEO 24V 157B4268 PVEO 24V
157B4272 PVEO 24V 157B4272 PVEO 24V
157B4296 PVEO 12V 157B4216 PVEO 12v
157B4316 PVEH 12V 157B4332 PVEH 11-32V
157B4328 PVEH 24V

157B4416 PVEM 12V 157B4416 PVEM 12V
157B4428 PVEM 24V 157B4428 PVEM 24V
157B4476 PVEM 12V Discontinued. PVEH with float

(157B4332), which offers the same
control input, can be used as replacement

157B4086 PVEH 12V 157B4033 PVEH 11-32V
157B4516 PVEM 12V 157B4516 PVEM 12V
157B4088 PVEH 24V 157B4033 PVEH 11-32V
157B4528 PVEM 24V 157B4528 PVEM 24V
157B4616 PVEM 12V 157B4616 PVEM 12V
157B4628 PVEM 24V 157B4628 PVEM 24V
157B4716 PVEM 12V Discontinued. Standard PVEH
157B4728 PVEM 24V (157B4032), which offers the same
control input, can be used as replacement
157B4816 PVES 12V 157B4832 PVES 11-32V
157B4828 PVES 24V
157B4886 PVES 12V 157B4833 PVES 11-32V
157B4888 PVES 24V
157B4901 PVEO 12V 157B4901 PVEO 12V
157B4902 PVEO 24V 157B4902 PVEO 24V
157B4903 PVEO-R 12V 157B4903 PVEO-R 12V
157B4904 PVEO-R 24V 157B4904 PVEO-R 24V
157B4905 PVEO-DI 12V 157B4905 PVEO-DI 12V
157B4906 PVEO-DI 24V 157B4906 PVEO-DI 24V
157B4911 PVEK 12V 157B4734 PVEA 11-32V
157B4912 PVEK 24V 157B4735 PVEA 11-32V
157B4913 PVEK-DI 12V 157B4736 PVEA-DI 11-32V
157B4914 PVEK-DI 24V 157B4737 PVEA-DI 11-32V
157B4921 PVEB 12V 157B4034 PVEH 11-32V
157B4922 PVEB 24V
157B4923 PVEB 12V 157B4036 PVEH-DI 11-32V
157B4924 PVEB 24V

157B4925 PVEB 12V 157B4034 PVEH 11-32V



157B4926
157B4927
157B4928
157B4942

PVEB
PVEB-DI
PVEB-DI
PVED-CC

24V
12V
24V
12v

157B4036

157B4943

PVEH-DI

PVED-CC

11-32V

11-32V



